
 

(N.I.T no. JBNSTS/3-5/2023-24/32 dated 22.08.2023) 

 

JAGADIS BOSE NATIONAL SCIENCE TALENT SEARCH 

1300, RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD 

KOLKATA - 700107 

Tel.  : 2442 8270, 24417542 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed vendors / suppliers for comprehensive Annual Maintanance 

(CMC) of the following Audio Equipment at our office at 1300, Rajdanga Main Road, Kolkata – 

700107.  Details are as under 

Sr. no. Item No. of Units  Specification 

1. Comprehensive 

Annual Maintenance 

Contract for Audio 

Equipments 

 

Please see Annexure I for detail Quantity and specifications 

 

Other terms and conditions: 

1. Place of Work:  At our office at 1300, Rajdanga Main Road, Kolkata - 700107 

2. Scope of work:  a) CAMC of comprehensive nature covering all functional parts. 
           b) Visit 2 times in a month for preventive maintenance.  
        c) Attending as many breakdown calls as required at free of cost within 24 hours 
                                                   of information. 

d) Replacement of all functional parts with original spare parts of same               
brand/quality at free of cost. 
 

 3. Duration : For a period of 12 (Twelve) months from the date of work order. 
 

4. Payment – Payment shall be made quarterly basis at the beginning of each quarter commencing from 

the date of work order. 

 

5. Quotations along with a copy of GSTIN regn / trade license / PAN should be submitted in an sealed 

envelope addressed to “The Director, Jagadis Bose National Science Talent Search, 1300, Rajdanga 

Main Road, Kolkata – 700107 at our office at 1300, Rajdanga Main Road, Kolkata – 700107 at any 

time before the time of closing of the tender. 

The last date of submitting quotations is 29.08.2023 upto 12.00 PM (IST). The quotations will be opened at 

03.00 PM (IST) on 29.08.2023 at our office. Interested parties may remain present at the time of opening 

quotation. 

For further details contact:  

 

Asst. Director (Admin) 

Phone: 033- 24417542,  

 



 

(N.I.T no. JBNSTS/3-5/2023-24/32 dated 22.08.2023) 

 

JAGADIS BOSE NATIONAL SCIENCE TALENT SEARCH 

1300, RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD 

KOLKATA - 700107 

Tel.  : 2442 8270, 24417542 

Annexure I 

 
Materials List of Audio Equipment at JBNSTS (Auditorium, 1st Floor and A.T.P. Hall, 3rd Floor) 

 
Sl. No. Description  Make Model  Quantity 

01 Speaker  SONODYNE SPA 112P 2 No. 

02 Speaker  SONODYNE Align 400S 2 No. 

03 Speaker  SONODYNE Install 204A 2 No. 

04 Speaker  PHONIC Versatap 30W 3 No. 

05 Speaker  SONODYNE PSS381S V2 1 No. 

06 MIXER BEHRINGER XENYX 120 FX 1 No. 

07 AMPLIFIER AUSTRALIAN 

MONITOR 

AMB 600 1 No. 

08 AMPLIFIER AUSTRALIAN 

MONITOR 

SY 1602 1 No. 

09 AMPLIFIER AUSTRALIAN 

MONITOR 

AMC 120 1 No. 

10 AMPLIFIER NX AUDIO SC 202 MK2 1 No. 

11 AMPLIFIER AUSTRALIAN 

MONITOR 

MX 81 1 No. 

12 MICROPHONE NX AUDIO Proton Cordless Microphone  1 No. 

13 MICROPHONE SHURE BLX 4H8E 1 No. 

14 MICROPHONE SHURE BLX 24 / BETA 58 1 No. 

15 MICROPHONE SHURE BLX 14 /P31 1 No. 

16 MICROPHONE SENNHEISER EM -1 Lapel Mic 1 No. 

17 MICROPHONE NX AUDIO Proton Cordless Microphone  2 No. 

18 MICROPHONE SHURE SM 58 1 No. 

19 MICROPHONE SHURE Podium Microphone without 

base 

1 No. 

20 Accessories NA Cable and Connectors 1 No. 

 

 

 


